B.Tech.
B.Tech.
B.Tech.

B.Tech

B.Tech

in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech.
in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech.
in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech.
.in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech.
B.Tech.
B.Tech.

in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech.
in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech.
.in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech.
B.Tech.
B.Tech.
B.Tech.
B.Tech.
B.Tech.

in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech.
in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech.
in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech.
in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech.
in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech.

in Communication Systems (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree
in Communication Systems (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree

in Communication Systems (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree

( )
( )
( )
in Communication Systems (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
in Communication Systems (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
in Communication Systems (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
in VLSI Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
in VLSI Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
in VLSI Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
in VLSI Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
in VLSI Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

( ( )

in VLSI Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
)
)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology

(
(Dual Degree)
(
(

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)

)
)
Dual Degree))
)
)

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Seat Type
OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD)
sC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
sC

ST

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD)
sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD)
sC

ST

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD)
sC

sC

ST

Opening Rank
21555
5811
10554
1165
6400
2512
20021
1012
5720
10691
4531
2550
10753
11974
488
865
2499
3242
4251
6751
361
2169
4140
1238
2285
10931
1083
3269
7865
452
3923
1652
8539
10596
784
2576
3297
4218
8289
396
2029
4862
1662

Closing Rank
33695
6579
11813
1165
7472
2512
32242
1012
6153
11225
6518
2763
16986
18398
488
865
2879
3366
6457
7604
361
3743
5572
1710
2285
21779
1083
4185
9236
452
4502
2167
17188
19586
784
2895
3297
6915
8542
396
3874
4862
1817




Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST

2556
16473
18674
928
4114
4656
7301
9139
4285
5999
1070
2813
33030
31986
7539
8950
13436
13549
6300
8863
2778
4700
37317
36898
1725
7714
8386
13642
15479
6548
7378
3674
5069

2556
26657
26978
1993
4745
5018
9893
11829
5731
6325
2343
2908
46172
46040
7708
9595
15881
17991
8868
9566
3693
4700
46080
46008
1725
9113
8386
15063
17489
9503
7378
3817
5069




