	Seat Type	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in Communication Systems (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OPEN	21555	33695
B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in Communication Systems (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	EWS	5811	6579
B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in Communication Systems (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	10554	11813
B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in Communication Systems (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL (PwD)	1165	1165
B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in Communication Systems (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	SC	6400	7472
B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in Communication Systems (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	ST	2512	2512
B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in VLSI Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OPEN	20021	32242
B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in VLSI Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OPEN (PwD)	1012	1012
B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in VLSI Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	EWS	5720	6153
B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in VLSI Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	10691	11225
B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in VLSI Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	SC	4531	6518
B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in VLSI Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	ST	2550	2763
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	10753	16986
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	11974	18398
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	488	488
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	865	865
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	2499	2879
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	3242	3366
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	4251	6457
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	6751	7604
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	361	361
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC SC	2169	3743
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	4140	5572
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	1238	1710
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	2285	2285
Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OPEN	10931	21779
Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OPEN (PwD)	1083	1083
Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	EWS	3269	4185
Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	7865	9236
Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL (PwD)	452	452
Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	SC SC	3923	4502
Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	ST	1652	2167
Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Pechnology) Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	8539	17188
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	10596	19586
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	784	784
	EWS	2576	2895
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	3297	3297
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	4218	6915
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	8289	8542
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)			396
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	396 2029	396
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)			
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	4862	4862
Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	1662	1817

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	2556	2556
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	16473	26657
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	18674	26978
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	928	1993
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	4114	4745
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	4656	5018
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	7301	9893
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	9139	11829
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	4285	5731
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	5999	6325
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	1070	2343
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	2813	2908
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	33030	46172
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	31986	46040
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	7539	7708
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	8950	9595
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	13436	15881
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	13549	17991
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	6300	8868
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	8863	9566
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	2778	3693
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	4700	4700
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	37317	46080
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	36898	46008
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	1725	1725
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	7714	9113
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	8386	8386
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	13642	15063
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	15479	17489
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	6548	9503
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	7378	7378
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	3674	3817
Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	5069	5069